Atkinson Cup

Name

Collinson, Mark I
Hodge, Steve R
Usifoh, Kristian C
Kemp, Ron V
Stephenson, Paul
Field, Colin W
Ciuravin, Andrei
Varley, Joe

Oxley, Edward S
Atkinson, John W
Hackett, Thomas L

Gibson, David ]
Bettley, Andrew D
Thompson, Keith
Thrower, Steve ]
Allison, Paul A
Pitel, Benedikt
Clemmey, Jason

Oliver, Bruce R

Walker, Jack
Donegan, Andrew

Turner, Tim M

Kendall, Paul SN

Catto, Joseph
Miklevicz, Jim
Robinson, Mark
Atkinson, Richard
Newton, Alistair
Martin, Raymond
Sharp, Stuart
Grice, Alec
Hackett, Michael C

Stephenson, David W

Crow, Stephen
Hara, R Malcolm
Atkin, David

Team

Victoria Dock
Hull A

Hull A
Victoria Dock
Hull A

East Hull A
Hull B

Hull B

Beverley
Armadillos

Hull B

Beverley
Armadillos

Beverley Beavers
St Andrews A
Hull B

Hull E

Hull B

Hull A

Hull D

Beverley
Armadillos

Hull A
Hull A

Beverley
Armadillos

Beverley
Armadillos

Hull A

Victoria Dock
Hull D

Victoria Dock
Hull D

Victoria Dock
Hull A

Beverley Beavers
Beverley Beavers
St Andrews A

St Andrews A
Beverley Beavers
St Andrews B

Performance Score Games

2073
2291
2152
1674
2000
1785
1921
1901

1977
1902
1980

1814
2151
1725
2049
1745
2006
1754

1591

2052
1653

1917

1812

1779
1414
1562
1345
1204
1213
1411
1673
1558
1756
1754
1516
985
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%

83.33%

75%
75%

66.67%

66.67%

62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%

83.33%

75%
75%

66.67%

66.67%

62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%



Name

Perkins, Peter T

Garner, Stephen
Pitel, Dominik
Porteous, Keith
Smith, Sean
Scotter, John
Cooper, Dave M
Thrun, David P
Bawden, Phil
Matthews, Chris ]
Hambly, David ]
Whetton, Nick
Eggleton, Peter
Burton, John
Whitaker, Kevin
Thackray, John
Stothard, David
Jones, Lester
Clayton, N Charles
Jorna, F Hal
Brown, Stephen
Reid, Graeme C
Tallentire, Tom
Larchikov, Maksym
Hesler, Bryan
Salbol, Henrik
Tomlinson, Steve
Scott, Ian
Harding, Esmond
Al Haidar, Hussam
Hambly, Neil

Harris, Christopher ]

Chilvers, Kevin

Team

Beverley
Armadillos

St Andrews A
Hull A

Hull D

Hull D

Hull D

Hull D

St Andrews B
East Hull A
East Hull A
East Hull A
East Hull A
Victoria Dock
Hull D

East Hull A
St Andrews A
Hull E

St Andrews B
St Andrews B
Hull E

Hull E

St Andrews B
Hull E

Hull B

Hull A

St Andrews B

Beverley Beavers

St Andrews A

Beverley Beavers

Hull E
Hull D
Hull D

Beverley
Armadillos

Performance Score Games

1395

1385
1482
1640
1392
1550
1573
1332
1646
1488
1356
1354
924
935
984
1646
1484
1632
1494
1512
1361
1336
1327
0
1363
1187
945
1011
924
1239
1361
1327
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Including
Defaults

50%

50%
50%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

50%

50%
50%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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0%
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